Access Community Radio Auckland Incorporated Auckland

Achilles Track Club New Zealand Incorporated
Adventure Specialties Trust

AIESEC in Auckland

Alan Duff Charitable Foundation

Albion Rugby Club

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Otago

All Nations Health Fitness & Wellbeing Trust T/A F Auckland

Alpine Sports Club Inc

Alzheimers Society Southland Inc

Amberley Pony Club Incorporated
Amitabha Hospice Service Trust

Anxiety New Zealand Trust

Ao Tawhiti Unlimited Discovery School
Auckland Basketball Services Limited
Auckland Climbing Youth Development Club
Auckland Climbing Youth Development Club
Auckland Curling Club

Auckland Diving Community Trust
Auckland Hockey Assocation Inc.

Auckland Ice Hockey Association Inc
Auckland Indian Sports Club Inc

Auckland Indian Sports Club Inc

Auckland Maternity Services Consumer Council
Auckland Softball Association Incorporated
Auckland Sport Climbing Group

Auckland Theatre Company Ltd

Baby Loss NZ

Balclutha Association Football Club
Balclutha Potters Group

Balclutha Primary School

Basketball Otago Incorporated

Belfast Sports & Community Centre Inc.
Belfast Sports & Community Centre Inc.
Belfast Sports & Community Centre Inc.

Auckland
Southland
Canterbury
Auckland
Auckland
Canterbury
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
NI - Auckland - Waitakere
Auckland
Otago
Otago
Otago
Otago
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury

Big Brothers Big Sisters of North Canterbury Trust Canterbury

Blue Mountain College

Blue Mountain College

BMX New Zealand Incorporated

Bowls Canterbury Greenkeeping Assn Inc
Bread of Life Trust

Buller Budget Advisory Service Incorporated
Buller Gorge Marathon Trust

Buller High School

Camp Quality New Zealand Inc

Canterbury Hockey Association Incorporated
Canterbury Neighbourhood Support Inc.
Capital BMX Club Inc.

Southland
Southland
Auckland
Canterbury
Marlborough
West Coast
West Coast
West Coast
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Northland

Community Wellbeing
Sport & Recreation
Community Wellbeing
Education

Education

Sport & Recreation
Community Wellbeing
Sport & Recreation
Community Wellbeing
Sport & Recreation
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Education

Sport & Recreation
Sport & Recreation
Sport & Recreation
Sport & Recreation
Sport & Recreation
Sport & Recreation
Sport & Recreation
Sport & Recreation
Sport & Recreation
Community Wellbeing
Sport & Recreation
Sport & Recreation

Environment, Heritage & Arts

Community Wellbeing
Sport & Recreation

Environment, Heritage & Arts

Education

Sport & Recreation
Sport & Recreation
Sport & Recreation
Sport & Recreation
Community Wellbeing
Education

Education

Sport & Recreation
Sport & Recreation
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Sport & Recreation
Education
Community Wellbeing
Sport & Recreation
Community Wellbeing
Sport & Recreation

Funding towards roof repairs for the Aucklar
Funding towards the purchase of Pull Up Bal
Funding towards four weeks rent, this is our
Funding towards the conference for the 202
Funding towards costs incurred in producing
Funding towards the Rugby Ambassador.
Funding towards rent for the Rampage Com
Funding towards insurance for the club prop
Funding toward Field Officers salary
Funding towards team uniforms

Funding towards the Volunteer-Coordinator
Funding for a contribution towards the salar
Funding towards PE equipment for its studel
Funding is for a dedicated West Auckland Cc
Funding towards venue hire

Funding towards venue hire

Funding towards running costs of the North
Funding towards establishing Aucklands first
Funding towards West Auckland Turf hire co
The grant application is for the assistance of
Funding towards the purchase of cricket unit
Funding to purchase Cricket Team Uniforms
Funding towards the Public Liaison Coordina
Funding towards ongoing costs for softballs
Access costs for running 3 Interschools ever
Funding to support an Audio Described perfc
Funding towards the General Managers sala
Funding towards replacing the outdoor lighti
Funding to replace our 30 year old kiln that
Funding to replace our existing bar heaters \
Funding towards referee uniforms.

Funding towards our Clubs part time Streng!
Funding towards our Clubs part time Streng!
Funding towards our Clubs part time Streng!
Contribution towards the salaries of our two
Funding towards 20 new backpacks and trot
Funding towards 20 new backpacks and trot
Funding towards the salary of the Executive
Funding for accommodation and registration
Funding towards Vehicle hireage

Funding towards the wages for our part-time
Funding towards the bus transport costs for
Funding towards accommodation & travel cc
Funding towards the annual financial audit fi
Funding toward Turf hire costs

Funding towards salaries

Funding towards facility maintenance

$10,818.00
$3,473.00
$7,000.00
$3,561.00
$62,104.50
$9,746.97
$65,000.00
$4,138.75
$6,000.00
$2,645.00
$21,582.00
$30,460.80
$13,157.60
$90,000.00
$7,500.00
$7,500.00
$4,020.74
$100,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$3,953.00
$3,953.00
$29,000.00
$40,000.00
$7,500.00
$13,750.00
$50,300.00
$29,250.00
$8,841.98
$18,685.88
$5,500.00
$4,500.00
$4,500.00
$4,500.00
$10,000.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$80,000.00
$9,296.00
$14,950.00
$30,000.00
$2,948.60
$5,833.00
$3,200.00
$10,000.00
$20,450.34
$8,915.00

$5,409.00 N
$0.00 C
$5,000.00 B
$0.00 J
$10,000.00 C
$5,642.00 B
$65,000.00 A
$4,138.75 A
$1,000.00 B
$2,645.00 A
$16,000.00 B
$0.00 C
$0.00 C
$70,000.00 B
$0.00 O
$0.00 O
$3,496.30 H
$96,325.00 1
$20,000.00 A
$5,000.00 B
$0.00 C
$3,953.00 A
$29,000.00 A
$0.00 C
$7,500.00 A
$13,750.00 A
$15,000.00 B
$29,250.00 A
$8,841.98 A
$0.00 C
$0.00 D
$0.00 O
$0.00 O
$0.00 C
$0.00 C
$0.00 O
$1,698.52 H
$0.00 F
$9,296.00 A
$0.00 D
$30,000.00 A
$2,564.00 A
$5,072.38 H
$0.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$0.00

O ww -

Partially Approved
Fully Declined
Partially Approved
Fully Declined
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Approved
Fully Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Partially Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Approved
Fully Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Approved
Fully Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Approved
Fully Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Partially Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Approved
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Declined
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Declined

June 2022
July 2022
April 2022
June 2022
July 2022
April 2022
May 2022
June 2022
April 2022
May 2022
July 2022
April 2022
April 2022
July 2022
May 2022
May 2022
July 2022
July 2022
May 2022
April 2022
April 2022
July 2022
May 2022
June 2022
May 2022
May 2022
July 2022
June 2022
May 2022
July 2022
May 2022
June 2022
June 2022
June 2022
April 2022
June 2022
June 2022
June 2022
May 2022
May 2022
April 2022
May 2022
June 2022
June 2022
April 2022
April 2022
April 2022



Capital Quilters Incorporated

CCS Disability Action Southland Inc
Challenge 2000 Trust

Chamber Music New Zealand Trust
Cheviot Area School

Cheviot Beautification Group
Cheviot Equestrian Grounds
Cheviot Historical Records Society Inc.
Cheviot Netball Club

Christchurch Bird Club

Christchurch Girls High Rowing Club

Christchurch Group Riding for the Disabled Assn.
Christchurch Group Riding for the Disabled Assn.

Christchurch School of Gymnastics Inc
Christchurch Symphony Trust

Clutha Community Hub Charitable Trust
Clutha Recreation Centre Inc

Combined Youth Services Trust
Communicare CMA (Ak) Inc
Community Cat Coalition Inc

Community Education Trust Auckland (COMET)

Cotswold School

Counties Manukau Kirikiti Association
Counties Manukau Maori Rugby League Assn
Croatian Cultural Society of NZ Inc

Cure Kids

Cystic Fibrosis Association of NZ

Dance Therapy New Zealand

Deaf Wellbeing Society Incorporated

Delta Community Support Trust

Diabetes Christchurch Inc

Diabetes New Zealand Incorporated

Eastern Masters Rugby League

Eastern Southland Hockey Assn Incorporated

Wellington
Southland
Wellington
Wellington
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Otago
Otago
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Canterbury
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Canterbury
Canterbury
Wellington
Canterbury
Southland

Eastern Suburbs Association Football Club Incorpc Auckland

Eastern Volleyball Club Inc.

Eastern Volleyball Club Inc.

Eclipse Senior Marching Team

EcoMatters Environment Trust

Edendale Primary School

Euphoria Entertainment Incorporated

FC Twenty 11 Incorporated

Flatbush Primary School Board of Trustees
Fresh Movement Arts Trust

Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Auckland
Southland
Auckland
Northland
Auckland
Auckland

Friends of Arataki & Waitakere Ranges Regional F Auckland

Friends of Oakley Creek Te Auaunga Inc.
Friends of Onehunga Community House

Friends United Badminton Club

Fruitvale School

Glenavon Community Trust

Glenora Rugby League Football Club Inc
Glenora Rugby League Trust

Golden Grove School Trust

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Environment, Heritage & Arts
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Environment, Heritage & Arts
Education

Environment, Heritage & Arts
Sport & Recreation
Environment, Heritage & Arts
Sport & Recreation
Environment, Heritage & Arts
Sport & Recreation
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing

Sport & Recreation
Environment, Heritage & Arts
Community Wellbeing

Sport & Recreation
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Education

Education

Sport & Recreation

Sport & Recreation
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing

Sport & Recreation

Sport & Recreation

Sport & Recreation

Sport & Recreation

Sport & Recreation

Sport & Recreation
Environment, Heritage & Arts
Education

Environment, Heritage & Arts
Sport & Recreation

Education

Sport & Recreation
Environment, Heritage & Arts
Environment, Heritage & Arts
Community Wellbeing

Sport & Recreation

Education

Community Wellbeing

Sport & Recreation

Sport & Recreation

Education

Funding towards venue hire

Funding to purchase a projector and televisi
Funding towards the salary for a Youth Worl
Funding to assist with venue hire costs assor
Funding to support the construction of a nev
Funding towards native plants.

Funding towards construction of a communit
Funding towards the purchase and installatic
Funding towards purchase of sports equipm
Funding towards billboard advertising.
Funding towards rack hire, subscriptions anc
Funding to assist with wage costs of our Are
Funding to assist with wage costs of our Are
To purchase additional gymnova beam landi
Funding towards Venue Hire

Funding towards the building project for the
Funding towards the purchase of Floor Scrut
Funding towards Blue Light life skills and Le:
Funding towards the wages of our West Auc
Funding towards de-sexing of community ca
Funding towards salary

Funding towards purchase of Chromebooks
Funding towards the wages of the Administr
Funding towards costs to attend tournament
To assist in the funding of our Cultural Educi
Funding towards the Cure Kids Ambassador
Funding to purchase 30 Libre diabetic senso
Funding towards programme and operating
Funding towards the Editor for Deaf Wellbeil
Funding towards 12 months salary for CDS I
Funding towards one months office rent
Funding towards 12 weeks salary for Branch
Funding for 2 x 8 seater vehicles for 9th Oct
Funding towards accommodation for the unc
Funding towards the Strength and Condition
Funding towards Uniforms and Affiliation, Me
Funding towards accommodation costs for t
Funding towards Accommodation cost for tr:
Funding towards four key roles the HR and t
Funding towards the Matariki 2022 districtwi
Funding towards the purchase of Camera ec
Funding towards the cost to replace first aid
Funding towards the installation of Shadeclo
Funding towards rent and for a photographe
Funding to build a camp hut for the Bush Ca
Contribution towards the contractor fee of ol
Funding towards assistance with the costs o
Funding towards hall hire and purchase of sl
Funding towards swings for the playground.
Funding towards the wages for the Commur
Funding towards purchase of trophies for pr
Funding towards Installation of Security Can
Funding towards the salary of our part time

$2,875.00
$2,900.00
$62,400.00
$4,000.00
$30,000.00
$1,719.19
$20,000.00
$9,095.07
$831.24
$460.00
$18,340.00
$12,000.00
$12,000.00
$8,120.00
$25,000.00
$500,000.00
$15,000.00
$16,650.00
$18,000.00
$7,000.00
$13,500.00
$7,375.00
$8,970.00
$7,965.00
$72,000.00
$20,000.00
$2,564.80
$20,000.00
$6,656.00
$30,000.00
$5,612.92
$9,042.00
$2,591.82
$15,000.00
$9,050.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$841.00
$80,600.00
$20,010.00
$8,937.65
$2,518.91
$25,000.00
$9,800.00
$23,000.00
$25,000.00
$5,000.00
$7,500.00
$40,000.00
$12,000.00
$5,654.10
$10,480.00
$10,000.00

$0.00 F
$2,900.00 A
$0.00 C
$0.00 F
$30,000.00 A
$1,718.38 L
$15,000.00 B
$5,000.00 B
$660.81 L
$460.00 A
$4,240.00 1
$0.00 O
$12,000.00 A
$5,000.00 B
$5,000.00 B
$250,000.00 B
$15,000.00 A
$8,000.00 B
$18,000.00 A
$7,000.00 A
$0.00 O
$7,375.00 A
$0.00 D
$0.00 D
$50,000.00 B
$0.00 F
$0.00 K
$0.00 C
$6,656.00 A
$0.00 C
$5,612.92 A
$0.00 C
$0.00 C
$5,500.00 B
$0.00 C
$0.00 C
$0.00 C
$841.00 A
$70,000.00 B
$17,400.00 H
$3,000.00 B
$2,518.91 A
$10,000.00 B
$7,000.00 B
$23,000.00 A
$20,000.00 B
$2,344.10 L
$5,000.00 B
$10,000.00 B
$12,000.00 A
$5,600.00 B
$5,000.00 B
$10,000.00 A

Fully Declined
Fully Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Approved
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Approved
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Approved
Fully Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Partially Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Partially Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Approved
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Approved
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Approved
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Approved
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Approved

May 2022
May 2022
May 2022
July 2022
June 2022
June 2022
July 2022
July 2022
April 2022
June 2022
July 2022
April 2022
April 2022
June 2022
July 2022
July 2022
April 2022
June 2022
May 2022
May 2022
April 2022
July 2022
April 2022
April 2022
April 2022
July 2022
April 2022
July 2022
May 2022
June 2022
June 2022
July 2022
June 2022
July 2022
June 2022
April 2022
July 2022
July 2022
June 2022
May 2022
July 2022
May 2022
April 2022
April 2022
April 2022
June 2022
April 2022
July 2022
June 2022
May 2022
July 2022
April 2022
June 2022



Gore Gymnastics Club

Gore Gymnastics Club

Gore Gymnastics Club

Gore Health Ltd

Graeme Dingle Foundation

Graeme Dingle Foundation

Graeme Dingle Foundation Auckland
Graeme Dingle Foundation Auckland
Great Potentials Foundation

Greenhithe Football Club Inc.

Habitat For Humanity (Christchurch) Limited
Halberg Disability Sport Foundation
Halfway Bush Kindergarten

Harbour Hospice Development Foundation
Hastings Group Riding for the Disabled
Henderson Primary School

Henderson Valley School

Hillpark Primary School

Hindu Heritage research Foundation (NZ)
Hobsonville Point Secondary School
Hokonui Bowling Club

Hokonui Fashion Design Awards
Homebuilders West Coast Trust

House of Science NZ Charitable Trust
Howick Pakuranga Cricket Club Inc
Humourous Arts Trust

Huntington's Disease Assn Auckland Inc
Hurunui District Council

Johnsonville Community Association Inc.
Johnsonville Lawn Tennis Club Inc

Kaiapoi Golf Club Inc

Karamea Community Inc

Kumeu Brass Inc

Learning at the Point Community Kindergarten
Learning at the Point Community Kindergarten
Life Education Trust Auckland West

Life Education Trust Canterbury

Life Education Trust Heartland Otago/Southland

Lions Club of Johnsonville Charitable Trust
Littlemore Trust
Living Theatre Charitable Trust

Otago
Otago
Otago
Southland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Canterbury
Auckland
Southland
Auckland
Hawkes Bay
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Southland
Southland
West Coast
Northland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Canterbury
Wellington
Wellington
Canterbury
West Coast
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Canterbury
Otago
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland

Lynn-Avon United Association Football Club Incorj Auckland

Mainly Music New Zealand

Mangaroa School

Mangere East Primary School

Manurewa Business Association

Massey Community Trust

Massey Rugby Union Football and Sports Club

Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

MCHT Support & Advocacy - Tokomairiro Commui Otago

MECFS Canterbury Inc

Metro Mt Albert Sports Club Incorporated
Milton Boat Club Inc

Milton Bruce RSA

Canterbury
Auckland
Otago
Otago

Sport & Recreation
Sport & Recreation
Sport & Recreation
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Sport & Recreation
Community Wellbeing
Sport & Recreation
Education
Community Wellbeing
Sport & Recreation
Education

Education

Education
Community Wellbeing
Education

Sport & Recreation

Environment, Heritage & Arts

Community Wellbeing
Education

Sport & Recreation
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Sport & Recreation
Sport & Recreation
Community Wellbeing

Environment, Heritage & Arts

Education
Education
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Education
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing

Environment, Heritage & Arts

Sport & Recreation
Community Wellbeing
Education

Education
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Sport & Recreation
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Sport & Recreation
Sport & Recreation
Community Wellbeing

Funding towards the purchase of a club set
Funding towards the purchase of club tracks
Funding to purchase a club set of leotards fc
Funding towards new resuscitation training ¢
Funding is towards salaries for National Ope
Funding towards salaries of Programme Dev
Funding is requested towards the delivery of
Funding towards programme delivery costs
Funding towards Mentee/Mentor pairings an
Funding to support our Player and Team lev
Funding towards operational expenses.
Funding towards salaries

Funding towards copier lease and consumat
We are seeking funding for the crucial repail
Funding towards a Therapeutic Riding Coact
Funding to purchase electronic devices for o
Funding towards costs for school camp Nove
Funding towards dance instruction

Funding for telephone and rent costs.
Funding towards the 'Lil Gay Out 2022" Auck
To replace the roof of the Hokonui Bowling ¢
Funding to run the Hokonui Fashion Design .
Funding towards operating expenses
Funding towards salary costs

Funding to purchase Pitch Covers

Funding towards accommodation costs for L
Funding towards a Huntington's disease con
Funding towards the purchase of Thermal Py
Funding to purchase maintenance equipmer
Funding is required for the annual Wellingto
Funding towards the greenkeeper's wages.
Funding towards protective flooring squares
Funding towards costs relating to Wellingtor
Funding to cover an area at the kindergartel
Funding to cover an area at the kindergartel
Funding towards Educators salaries
Assistance with salaries of our 4 Specialist E:
Funding towards the salary costs of our Edu
Funding towards Traffic Management costs
Funding towards the salary costs of the Man
Funding towards marketing specialist
Funding towards coaching of the Senior Mer
Funding towards the wages of our Session F
Funding towards Magic Play Boxes of resour
Funding towards accommodation and transg
Funding towards a patrol vehicle to be used
A funding contribution towards the salaries ¢
Funding towards kitchen upgrade

Funding towards operational costs, the Hub
Funding towards six months wage for Regist
Funding towards replacement of the roofing
Funding towards Medic care at our July 16tF
Funding towards purchase of Van for RSA

$1,409.21
$1,409.21
$1,088.80
$9,638.28
$18,000.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$40,000.00
$9,156.00
$3,643.00
$22,042.47
$5,000.00
$2,079.87
$100,000.00
$2,012.50
$34,474.00
$11,217.71
$17,500.00
$3,679.92
$9,000.00
$10,000.00
$30,000.00
$25,000.00
$8,320.00
$3,300.00
$1,716.00
$4,642.86
$8,455.00
$10,500.00
$2,000.00
$24,000.00
$13,800.00
$8,000.00
$150,000.00
$150,000.00
$120,000.00
$10,730.77
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$4,500.00
$5,000.00
$2,640.00
$3,406.46
$15,000.00
$29,397.75
$20,000.00
$69,694.60
$32,500.00
$19,281.00
$26,408.85
$1,335.15
$35,000.00

$0.00 1
$0.00 O
$1,088.00 A
$9,638.28 A
$0.00 C
$0.00 F
$10,000.00 B
$40,000.00 A
$8,500.00 B
$3,643.00 A
$22,042.47 A
$5,000.00 A
$0.00 D
$100,000.00 A
$0.00 D
$20,000.00 B
$10,000.00 B
$0.00 D
$0.00 1
$0.00 J
$10,000.00 A
$29,600.00 B
$12,077.40 N
$5,000.00 B
$0.00 D
$0.00 C
$4,642.86 A
$0.00 C
$8,651.42 L
$0.00 C
$10,000.00 B
$12,000.00 L
$8,000.00 A
$0.00 O
$115,652.17 L
$40,000.00 B
$10,730.77 A
$10,000.00 A
$15,000.00 A
$7,500.00 B
$0.00 D
$2,500.00 N
$2,640.00 A
$0.00 D
$14,108.70 1
$0.00 D
$20,000.00 A
$69,604.42 L
$15,000.00 B
$7,500.00 B
$26,408.85 A
$1,335.15 A
$15,000.00 B

Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Partially Approved
Fully Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Partially Approved
Fully Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Approved
Fully Approved
Fully Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Approved
Fully Declined
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Approved
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Approved
Fully Declined
Partially Approved
Fully Declined
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Approved
Fully Declined
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Approved
Fully Approved
Fully Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Declined
Partially Approved
Fully Approved
Fully Declined
Partially Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Approved
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Approved
Fully Approved
Partially Approved

June 2022
June 2022
July 2022
June 2022
April 2022
July 2022
June 2022
May 2022
June 2022
June 2022
May 2022
April 2022
July 2022
April 2022
May 2022
April 2022
July 2022
July 2022
June 2022
June 2022
June 2022
April 2022
April 2022
April 2022
July 2022
July 2022
April 2022
July 2022
July 2022
May 2022
June 2022
June 2022
May 2022
June 2022
June Special Meeting
July 2022
June 2022
April 2022
July 2022
June 2022
May 2022
May 2022
April 2022
July 2022
June 2022
April 2022
May 2022
May 2022
April 2022
June 2022
May 2022
June 2022
July 2022



Mobility Assistance Dogs Trust

Moray Foundation Trust

Mothers Helpers

Mt Roskill Primary School Board of Trustees

Northland
Otago
Auckland
Auckland

Multiple Sclerosis & Parkinson's Society of Cantert Canterbury
Muscular Dystrophy Association of NZ Inc - Cante Canterbury

Netball Northern Zone Incorporated
New Windsor School
New Windsor School

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

New Zealand Centre for Gifted Education Limited Auckland
New Zealand Endometriosis Foundation Charitable Canterbury

New Zealand Metropolitan Trotting Club
New Zealand Nepal Society Inc.

New Zealand Nepalese Association Inc.
Newlands Intermediate

Newlands Intermediate

North Canterbury Clay Target Association
North Wellington Football Club Incorporated
North Wellington Voluntary Service Awards
NZ Council of Victim Support Groups Inc
NZ Indoor Bowls Inc.

Oamaru Rowing Club Incorporated

Ohariu Valley Golf Club

Onehunga Business Association Inc

Orakei Tennis Club Inc

Oratia Ratepayers & Residents Assn Inc
Otago Goldfields Heritage Trust

Canterbury
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Canterbury
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Otago
Northland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Southland

Otago Presbyterian Girls College Board Of Govern Otago

Outward Bound Trust of New Zealand
Paihere Charitable Trust

Papanui Redwood Association Football Club
Paparangi School

Parafed Canterbury

Paralympics New Zealand

Parkinson's New Zealand Charitable Trust
Patricia Avenue School

Peninsula Primary School

Otago
Auckland
Canterbury
Wellington
Canterbury
Auckland
Wellington
Waikato
Auckland

Perinatal Mental Health NZ T/A Perinatal Anxiety i Wellington

Playhouse Theatre Inc.

Polonus Polish Folk Dance Group Inc
Ponsonby Rugby Club Inc.

Positive Vibrations International
Potikohua Charitable Trust
Presbyterian Support Southland
Project Esther Trust

Protect Piha Heritage Society Inc
QcT

Race Incorporated

Ranui Baptist Community Care
Ranui Community Centre Incorporated
Recovered Living NZ

Recreate NZ Trust

Recreate NZ Trust

Auckland
Canterbury
Auckland
Wellington
West Coast
Southland
Canterbury
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Canterbury
Auckland
Auckland

Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Education
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Sport & Recreation
Education

Education

Education
Community Wellbeing
Sport & Recreation
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Education

Education

Sport & Recreation
Sport & Recreation
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Sport & Recreation
Sport & Recreation
Sport & Recreation
Community Wellbeing
Sport & Recreation
Community Wellbeing
Environment, Heritage & Arts
Education
Community Wellbeing
Education

Sport & Recreation
Education

Sport & Recreation
Sport & Recreation
Community Wellbeing
Education

Education
Community Wellbeing
Environment, Heritage & Arts
Community Wellbeing
Sport & Recreation
Environment, Heritage & Arts
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Environment, Heritage & Arts
Environment, Heritage & Arts
Sport & Recreation
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing

Funding towards our Canine team employee
Funding towards operational costs

Funding towards salary costs

Funding will be used to assist in meeting the
Funding towards the Nurses' Salary.
Funding towards salaries

Funding towards tournament travel costs
To install a junior playground in our junior s
To install a junior playground in our junior s
Funding to provide a MindPlus scholarship tc
Funding towards three months rent for our I
Funding towards repairs and maintenance w
Funding towards the Community Wellbeing |
Funding towards court hire and purchase of
Funding towards installation of Lock Box for
Funding for assistance with our bikes in schc
Funding towards a new single 40' container.
Funding towards replacement playing shirts,
Funding towards the Wellington Voluntary S
Funding towards Service Coordinator salary
Funding towards Administration costs.
Funding towards purchase of racing boat
Funding towards the maintenance and deve
Funding towards entertainment for the annt
Funding towards new fencing and gate
Funding towards heat pumps.

Funding towards support for the Heritage sit
Funding towards costs for the First XI Hocke
Funding towards students to attend an Outv
Funding to cover administrative support and
Installation of new floodlighting equipment.
Funding to build a playground including a su
Funding to purchase 4 Sports wheelchairs.
Funding towards the salaries of the PNZ Cla:
Funding towards the annual salary of the Nc
Funding towards the purchase of bicycles fo
Funding towards an overall playground impr
A contribution towards our annual staff salat
Funding towards the purchase of a 20ft Con
Funding towards Hall hire

Funding towards Sideline Shelters for games
A practical Filmmaking Masterclass for ten te
We are applying for funding towards our ove
Funding towards Coordinators salary
Funding towards wages for the Social Worke
Funding towards the costs of the Pest free P
Funding towards the purchase of three violir
Funding towards Roof repairs

Funding towards the salaries of the Budgetir
Funding towards a projector, screen, speake
Funding towards project management & cor
Funding to support 13 weeks of wages for t\
Funding towards 12 weeks wages for the Wi

$20,000.00
$2,300.00
$17,280.00
$6,284.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$7,088.22
$89,740.00
$89,740.00
$30,000.00
$6,075.00
$57,964.00
$9,516.00
$8,362.00
$883.00
$58,575.25
$15,000.00
$10,121.74
$2,069.75
$10,769.23
$40,000.00
$8,576.00
$5,843.43
$2,380.00
$20,000.00
$23,000.00
$15,000.00
$17,132.00
$19,112.00
$18,440.00
$6,900.00
$125,264.67
$8,000.00
$30,000.00
$7,168.00
$2,591.30
$38,441.05
$9,707.00
$5,695.95
$1,125.00
$5,150.00
$143,750.00
$39,688.00
$16,000.00
$10,700.00
$23,331.76
$3,600.00
$24,136.00
$72,005.00
$3,761.39
$8,000.00
$15,000.00
$6,204.00

$10,000.00 B
$0.00 C
$15,840.00 L
$6,284.00 A
$10,000.00 A
$3,000.00 B
$5,709.74 A
$0.00 O
$89,740.00 A
$0.00 F
$0.00 C
$57,694.00 A
$4,500.00 B
$8,362.00 A
$883.00 A
$55,331.70 H
$0.00 D
$10,121.74 A
$2,069.75 A
$10,769.23 A
$10,000.00 B
$0.00 D
$5,000.00 L
$2,380.00 A
$0.00 D
$20,000.00 B
$0.00 D
$0.00 D
$19,112.00 A
$5,000.00 B
$6,000.00 L
$105,205.80 H & I
$0.00 C
$0.00 F
$0.00 C
$0.00 D
$20,000.00 B
$9,707.00 A
$4,953.00 H
$1,025.00 N
$0.00 C
$117,000.00 L I
$10,000.00 B
$16,000.00 A
$0.00 C
$15,000.00 B
$0.00 D
$0.00 D
$50,000.00 B
$0.00 K
$0.00 C
$0.00 C
$0.00 F

Partially Approved
Fully Declined
Partially Approved
Fully Approved
Fully Approved
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Approved
Fully Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Approved
Fully Approved
Fully Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Declined
Partially Approved
Fully Approved
Fully Declined
Partially Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Approved
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Partially Approved
Fully Approved
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Declined
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Approved
Fully Declined
Partially Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Partially Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined

April 2022
July 2022
May 2022
May 2022
June 2022
July 2022
May 2022
April 2022
May 2022
July 2022
July 2022
June Special Meeting
July 2022
July 2022
April 2022
April 2022
July 2022
May 2022
May 2022
April 2022
June 2022
June 2022
April 2022
May 2022
July 2022
April 2022
April 2022
June 2022
July 2022
June 2022
May 2022
June 2022
June 2022
April 2022
June 2022
July 2022
July 2022
April 2022
July 2022
July 2022
April 2022
May 2022
July 2022
May 2022
June 2022
April 2022
April 2022
July 2022
April 2022
May 2022
May 2022
April 2022
April 2022



Re-Creators Charitable Trust

Red Leap Theatre Charitable Trust
Redcliffs Mt Pleasant Bowling Club Inc
Riverhead Bowling Club Inc

RNZ Plunket

Road Safety Education Limited

Rolleston Rugby Football Club Incorporated
Romahapa Hall Society Inc

Ronald McDonald House South Island Trust
Roskill Masters Swimming Club

Saint Albans Shirley Football Club Inc
Saracens Rugby Football Club Incorporated
Seaward Downs Community Centre Society
Selwyn Sports Trust

Show Me Shorts Film Festival Trust

South Otago Aero Club Inc

Auckland
Auckland
Northland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Canterbury
Otago
Otago
Auckland
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Auckland
Southland

South Otago Free Kindergarten Association Inc - | Otago

South Otago Netball Centre

South Wellington Intermediate School
Southland Multiple Sclerosis Society Inc
SPAN Charitable Trust T/A Skillwise
Sport Waitakere

St Canice's School

St Peter's College

St Pius X Catholic School

Standardbred Stable to Stirrup Charitable Trust
Storytime Foundation

Sturges West Community House
Suburbs Rugby Football Club Inc

SWIS Marching Team

Table Tennis Canterbury Inc

Taikata Sailing Club Incorporated
TalkLink Trust

TalkLink Trust

TalkLink Trust

Tapanui West Otago Promotions Incorporated
Te Kauwhata Rugby Sports Club Inc.
Teach First New Zealand Trust

Otago
Wellington
Southland
Canterbury
Auckland
West Coast
Southland
Auckland
Canterbury
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Canterbury
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Northland
Waikato
Auckland

The Addington Workshops Brass Band Incorporat Canterbury
The Auckland Children's Christmas Parade Trust Auckland

The Duke of Edinburgh's Hillary Award

The Gallery

The Hearing Association Inc - Southland Branch
The Hearing House

The House of Grace Trust Inc

The Indian Ink Trust

The Kindness Collective Foundation

The Rangiora Boxing Club

The Rising Sun Institute

The Sommerville School Board of Trustees
The South Otago Health Support Trust

The Stroke Foundation of New Zealand Limited
The Whau River Catchment Trust

Wellington
Auckland
Southland
Northland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Canterbury
Auckland
Auckland
Otago
Wellington
Auckland

Environment, Heritage & Arts
Environment, Heritage & Arts
Community Wellbeing

Sport & Recreation
Community Wellbeing
Education

Sport & Recreation
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing

Sport & Recreation

Sport & Recreation

Sport & Recreation
Community Wellbeing

Sport & Recreation
Environment, Heritage & Arts
Sport & Recreation

Education

Sport & Recreation

Education

Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing

Sport & Recreation

Education

Education

Education

Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing

Sport & Recreation

Sport & Recreation

Sport & Recreation

Sport & Recreation
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing

Sport & Recreation

Education

Environment, Heritage & Arts
Community Wellbeing
Education

Environment, Heritage & Arts
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Environment, Heritage & Arts
Community Wellbeing

Sport & Recreation
Community Wellbeing
Education

Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Environment, Heritage & Arts

Funding towards Operations Manager salary
Funding toward General Managers salary
Funding towards the renovation and upgrad
Funding towards replacing roof

Funding towards the delivery of injury preve
Funding to deliver RYDA programmes to six
Funding towards accommodation for the 14.
Funding to install heat pumps

Funding towards refurbishment of the Famil
Funding towards swimming pool hire.
Funding towards the coaching and support t
Funding towards the cost of line marking
Funding to repaint the Seaward Downs War
Funding towards Management & Administrat
Funding towards printing cost for our annua
Funding to replace all rotten window frames
Funding to upgrade our computers and laptc
Funding towards uniforms

Funding towards Accommodation costs and
Funding towards registered nurse salary
Funding towards the wages of the Skillwise
Funding is towards salaries to support Comn
Funding towards upgrading Basketball unifol
Funding towards costs to attend tournament
Funding towards the purchase of chairs for ¢
Funding towards grazing lease

Funding towards delivery of Books for Babie:
Funding towards the purchase of a defibrilla
Funding towards Junior rugby playing gear &
Funding towards accommodation at the mar
Funding towards travel/accommodation cost
Funding towards costs associated with the s
Funding towards the salary of our Occupatic
Funding towards the salary for the Occupatis
Funding towards the salary of our Occupatic
Funding towards the purchase of a Voice Re
Funding towards the upgrade of the existing
Funding towards one months salary for our |
Funding towards portable music stands.
Funding towards the annual Farmers Santa |
Funding towards the Award delivery Advisor
Funding towards facilitators salaries.
Funding towards computer purchase & insta
Funding towards Counselling Support to 95 «
Funding towards operational costs.

A contribution towards venue costs for the I
Funding towards salary costs for our Chief E
Funding towards the Head Coaches salary.
Funding towards costs for Social Cohesion E
Funding towards purchase of Interactive Par
Funding towards Administrator's salary
Funding towards12 weeks salary support for
Funding for office rent and the salary for the

$15,000.00
$35,000.00
$25,000.00
$29,850.00
$63,518.47
$3,000.00
$4,260.00
$9,000.00
$33,685.00
$10,080.00
$5,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,478.00
$11,892.00
$5,807.00
$58,980.00
$8,000.00
$2,629.00
$7,213.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$95,000.00
$38,696.89
$4,500.00
$16,514.00
$5,217.39
$16,496.00
$3,204.36
$5,902.84
$5,350.00
$11,218.00
$18,945.33
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$1,500.00
$10,000.00
$7,916.00
$1,200.00
$86,596.50
$10,000.00
$78,000.00
$3,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$50,000.00
$6,923.04
$24,100.00
$30,000.00
$6,000.00
$5,301.12
$63,304.36

$15,000.00 A
$35,000.00 A
$0.00 C
$15,000.00 B
$55,000.00 B
$3,000.00 A
$4,260.00 A
$9,000.00 A
$33,685.00 A
$5,040.00 N
$0.00 C
$0.00 F
$1,478.00 A
$0.00 C
$3,000.00 B
$58,980.00 A
$0.00 K
$2,629.00 A
$0.00 D
$5,000.00 A
$5,000.00 A
$90,000.00 A
$15,000.00 B
$4,500.00 A
$14,360.00 L
$5,217.39 A
$10,000.00 B
$2,786.40 H
$5,902.84 A
$5,350.00 A
$3,000.00 B
$15,000.00 B
$0.00 C
$5,000.00 B
$7,500.00 B
$1,444.95 L
$5,000.00 B
$0.00 C
$0.00 C
$35,000.00 B
$0.00 F
$0.00 C
$0.00 D
$8,000.00 B
$0.00 D
$3,000.00 A
$20,000.00 B
$0.00 D
$0.00 C
$15,000.00 B
$0.00 C
$2,500.00 B
$63,304.36 A

Fully Approved
Fully Approved
Fully Declined
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Approved
Fully Approved
Fully Approved
Fully Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Approved
Fully Declined
Partially Approved
Fully Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Approved
Fully Approved
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Approved
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Approved
Fully Approved
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Declined
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Partially Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Partially Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Partially Approved
Fully Declined
Partially Approved
Fully Approved

May 2022
May 2022
May 2022
April 2022
June 2022
April 2022
May 2022
April 2022
May 2022
June 2022
May 2022
May 2022
July 2022
April 2022
July 2022
July 2022
July 2022
April 2022
July 2022
July 2022
June 2022
May 2022
July 2022
June 2022
May 2022
April 2022
June 2022
June 2022
April 2022
July 2022
July 2022
June 2022
April 2022
June 2022
April 2022
May 2022
June 2022
July 2022
June 2022
June 2022
June 2022
July 2022
May 2022
April 2022
July 2022
April 2022
April 2022
July 2022
June 2022
June 2022
April 2022
July 2022
May 2022



The Young Men's Christian Association of Christch Canterbury

Tirimoana Primary School Auckland
Toi Toi Opera Trust Canterbury
Tokomairiro Community Recreation Centre Trust 1 Otago
Totara Hospice South Auckland Auckland
Totara Park Riding for the Disabled Association  Auckland
Traditional Irish Dancing Assn of NZ Inc Auckland
Tri Star Gymnastics Club Inc Auckland
Unity In Our Community Trust Auckland
Upside Youth Mentoring Aotearoa Auckland
Waiatarua Playcentre Auckland
Waikato Water Polo Club Incorporated Waikato
Waikowhai Primary School Auckland
Waimakariri Arts Trust Canterbury
Waitakere Area Principals Association Auckland
Waitakere Auckland Brass Inc. Auckland
Waitakere Central Community Arts Council Auckland
Waitakere City Athletics Club Inc Auckland
Waitakere City Stadium Trust Auckland
Waitakere College Auckland
Waitakere Community Outreach Auckland
Waitakere Regional Hockey Turf Trust Auckland
Waitakere Swimming Club Inc. Auckland

Waitemata Rugby Union Football & Sports Club  Auckland
Waitemata Rugby Union Football & Sports Club  Auckland
Warepa School Board of Trustees - South West O Otago

Waterhole Amateur Swimming Auckland
Weedons Tennis Club Canterbury
West Auckland Mental Health Support Trust (aka Auckland
West Coast Penguin Trust West Coast
West Coast Rangers Football and Sports Club Incc Auckland
Western Districts Hockey Club Incorporated Auckland
Western Districts Schoolchildrens Cricket Assn  Auckland
Westland Pool Association West Coast
Westport Bowling Club Inc. West Coast
Westport Old Boys Rugby Football Club West Coast
Women Entrepreneurship Centre Charitable Trust Auckland
Women's Centre Waitakere Auckland
Women's Centre Waitakere Auckland
WORD Christchurch Canterbury
Youthline Auckland Charitable Trust Auckland
Riverhead Bowling Club Inc Auckland

Community Wellbeing
Education

Environment, Heritage & Arts
Sport & Recreation
Community Wellbeing

Sport & Recreation
Environment, Heritage & Arts
Sport & Recreation
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Education

Sport & Recreation

Education

Environment, Heritage & Arts
Education

Environment, Heritage & Arts
Environment, Heritage & Arts
Sport & Recreation

Sport & Recreation

Education

Community Wellbeing

Sport & Recreation

Sport & Recreation

Sport & Recreation

Sport & Recreation

Sport & Recreation

Sport & Recreation

Sport & Recreation
Community Wellbeing
Environment, Heritage & Arts
Sport & Recreation

Sport & Recreation

Sport & Recreation

Sport & Recreation

Sport & Recreation

Sport & Recreation
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Community Wellbeing
Environment, Heritage & Arts
Community Wellbeing

Warren Flaunty

Funding towards the salary of our Youth Coc
Funding towards the installation of a "Bikes
Funding towards designing and supplying se
Funding towards the upgrade of the lights ir
Funding towards the Social Workers salary.
Funding towards Horse Supervisor's wages.
Funding towards the Championship perpetu:
Funding to replace the pit foam and purchas
Funding towards the Managers salary.
Funding towards the salaries for Mentoring ¢
Funding towards support worker salary
Funding is towards sending our Representat
Funding to assist with costs of a bike track, !
Funding towards running costs associated w
Funding towards a Principal Community Sup
Funding towards the purchase of new instru
Funding towards costs for the 35th Art Exhit
Funding is sought to purchase a World Athle
Funding towards operating expenses.
Funding towards the purchase and installatic
Funding towards food and phone costs.
Funding towards Coordinator salary

Funding towards purchasing electrical storac
Three months of Staff Salaries for the roles «
Funding for the ongoing up keep of Waitem:
Funding towards Sports Activator salary
Funding towards Pool hire and Operating Co
Funding towards Coaching and uniforms.

To cover the rent costs.

Funding to purchase two 'Hand Held EID Ta
Funding towards salaries of the Administratc
Funding towards the cost of turf hire for You
Funding towards coaches fees.
Accommodation costs for 20 players travellir
Funding towards insurance and 12 months t
Funding towards repairs, ground rental and
Funding towards the Project Coordinators cc

Funding towards purchase of Wheelchair frie
We are applying for funding towards the pri
Funding towards Helpline Managers salary

$20,000.00
$40,250.00
$8,000.00
$5,000.00
$59,200.00
$40,000.00
$2,200.00
$27,300.00
$62,400.00
$7,500.00
$7,397.00
$36,105.00
$50,000.00
$1,925.48
$40,000.00
$80,000.00
$50,079.88
$154,896.00
$200,000.00
$115,000.00
$9,999.00
$41,860.00
$3,996.25
$40,250.00
$15,011.55
$7,981.73
$10,465.00
$5,570.62
$30,000.00
$1,737.39
$191,875.00
$10,000.00
$35,000.00
$5,394.54
$2,089.64
$12,910.44
$13,728.00
$10,000.00
$7,500.00
$4,137.62
$30,000.00

$29,850.00

$20,000.00 A
$25,000.00 B
$0.00 C
$5,000.00 A
$15,000.00 B
$0.00 D
$0.00 F
$27,300.00 A
$62,400.00 A
$0.00 C
$7,397.00 A
$0.00 D
$50,000.00 A
$1,925.00 A
$15,000.00 B
$40,000.00 B
$36,544.16 H, [
$75,000.00 B
$110,000.00 B
$70,000.00 B
$8,000.00 H &L
$41,860.00 A
$3,996.25 A
$0.00 1
$13,053.51 H
$0.00 C
$0.00 C
$3,000.00 B
$30,000.00 A
$1,737.39 A
$50,000.00 B
$10,000.00 A
$14,000.00 B
$5,394.54 A
$1,543.39 1
$12,910.44 A
$10,000.00 B
$0.00 K
$7,500.00 A
$0.00 C
$30,000.00 A

$15,000.00 Partially Approved

Fully Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Fully Approved
Fully Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Approved
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Approved
Fully Approved
Fully Declined
Partially Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Declined
Partially Approved
Fully Approved
Fully Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Approved
Partially Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Approved
Fully Declined
Fully Approved

April 2022
June 2022
July 2022
June 2022
June 2022
July 2022
June 2022
May 2022
May 2022
April 2022
April 2022
May 2022
June Special Meeting
May 2022
June 2022
April 2022
May 2022
July 2022
April 2022
June 2022
June 2022
May 2022
May 2022
May 2022
April 2022
April 2022
June 2022
April 2022
June 2022
May 2022
April 2022
July 2022
July 2022
July 2022
July 2022
April 2022
June 2022
May 2022
June 2022
June 2022
May 2022

April 2022




A - The requested amount is fully
approved

F - Priority is towards
local projects/service
delivery in an area where
TTCF has a gaming
venue, rather than for
National projects/service
delivery.

K - The application was
withdrawn as per the applicant’s
request.

B - Due to on-going pressure on
funds available for distribution the Net
Proceeds Committee is unable to fully
fund this application and has made a
contribution towards the project.

G -Due to the increased
number of grant
applications received
each month the Net
Proceeds Committee’s
usual practice is to
approve one grant per
organisation per financial
year.

L - Over applied against the
evidence provided.

C - The Net Proceeds Committee
chose to support other organisations
or projects in this funding round

H - TTCF does not fund
the GST portion.

M - The purpose was deemed to
be a low priority.

D - Currently TTCF does not have a
gaming venue in your area.

| - The application did not
comply with TTCF’s
authorised purposes.

N - The application was partially
retrospective.

E - The gaming venue in your area
does not have a surplus of funds
available for distribution

J - The application was
Not
Compliant/Incomplete.

O - Application withdrawn due to
hardware/administration
problems occurring.




